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Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Miller3507
Accel

9.050 9.375 9.0509.350 36.825
6 1 1 2 1 

1 

Taylor Kern3528
CSC Race

9.250 9.150 9.1508.900 36.450
3 4 2T 1 2 

2 

Alexa Schmeltzer3511
Accel

9.375 9.250 9.0008.650 36.275
1 2 6 3T 3 

3 

Allyson Itow3527
CSC Race

9.350 8.725 8.9508.700 35.725
2 6 5 5 4 

4 

Abby Tsao3546
Gold Star

8.950 9.175 8.6008.900 35.625
7 3 2T 8 5 

5 

Ananya Narayan3541
Gold Star

9.200 9.125 8.8508.325 35.500
4T 5 9 6 6 

6 

Sia Aggarwal3535
Gold Star

8.900 8.525 9.0008.475 34.900
8 7 7 3T 7 

7 

Kiana Shah3520
CSC Cambrianna

9.200 8.300 8.8007.900 34.200
4T 8 10 7 8 

8 

Sofia Penttila3547
CSC Cambrianna

8.700 8.050 8.4508.775 33.975
10 9 4 9 9 

9 

Mirabelle Smith3522
CSC Cambrianna

8.800 7.675 7.9508.425 32.850
9 10 8 10 10 

10 
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